Releases - November 09, 2023

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

330930
231327
330406
309747
202408
311756
326009
240789
306009
330610

Windsor
Hendley
Maupin
Persley
Jachim
Wilson
Edgington
Thomason
Morton
Ball

R26824 Foley

194686
316342
306493
259166
328896
328823
328898
300533
331478
149160
247374
175513
330962
247984
163021
330809
307688

Marcum
Bauer
Wagoner
Cammack
Kidd
Evans
Thixton
Abney
Shannon
Gipson
Turner
Bell

Price
Qasem
Blakley
Clark
Givens

Courtney

Michael
Christopher Lynn
Malyk J
Richard

Terrance J
Kenneth

Phillip Ray
Karlan Jason
Alec J

Leon McKenzie
Jimmy

Mark Alan
Charles Robert
Steven Jewell
Christopher

Buddy Edward
Joseph Adam
Donald F
Kentaveis Treon
Roger

Kayla

Reginald

Tammy M
Mustafa Omar
Shelly D
Donna A
Courtney  Lynn

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Ballard County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Webster County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Christian County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Lee Adjustment Center

Three Forks Regional Jail

Pike County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Bullitt County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Laurel County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Green River Corr. Complex
Pulaski County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center

Ross- Cash Center

Grayson County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



