DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
330930 Windsor	Courtney		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231327 Hendley	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
330406 Maupin	Christopher	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
309747 Persley	Malyk	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202408 Jachim	Richard		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311756 Wilson	Terrance	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
326009 Edgington	Kenneth		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240789 Thomason	Phillip	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306009 Morton	Karlan	Jason	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
330610 Ball	Alec	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
R26824 Foley	Leon	McKenzie	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
194686 Marcum	Jimmy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316342 Bauer	Mark	Alan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306493 Wagoner	Charles	Robert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259166 Cammack	Steven	Jewell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328896 Kidd	Christopher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rowan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328823 Evans	Buddy	Edward	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328898 Thixton	Joseph	Adam	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300533 Abney	Donald	F	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331478 Shannon	Kentaveis	Treon	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149160 Gipson	Roger		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247374 Turner	Kayla		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
175513 Bell	Reginald		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
330962 Price	Tammy	М	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247984 Qasem	Mustafa	Omar	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163021 Blakley	Shelly	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
330809 Clark	Donna	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
307688 Givens	Courtney	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)